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Code : G814

LAB TOOLS > CHEMICALS

e Kaolinite in engineering testing laboratories is a type of clay mineral commonly used in soil testing. It is

used to study soil properties, such as plasticity, cohesion, and behavior under different conditions.

Kaolinite is also used in geotechnical and environmental studies, including studies on water retention,

permeability, and as a model material in various testing applications.

ORDERING INFORMATION

TRICHLOROETHYLENE
METHYLENE BLUE POWDER-100 g
SULPHUR

GRAPHITE

G801X00XH

G802X00XH

G803X00XH

G804X00XH
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SODIUM SULFATE

MAGNESIUM SULFATE

BARIUM CHLORIDE

CALCIUM CHLORIDE

SODIUM HYDROXIDE

FORMALDEHYDE (Stock Solution)

SODIUM HEXAMETAPHOSPHATE

SILICA GEL

PARAFIN WAX

KAOLINITE

QUANTAB CHLORIDE TITRATOR 1175 TYPE

QUANTAB CHLORIDE TITRATOR 1176 TYPE

G805X00XH

G806X00XH

G807X00XH

G808X00XH

G809X00XH

G810X00XH

G811X00XH

G812X00XH

G813X00XH

G814X00XH

G815X00XH

G816X00XH
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